  A lw
ays in
fo
cus
Machine vision
オプトチューン社焦点可変レンズ
マシンビジョン向けガイドブック
2

Temp.
sensor
Cover coating
(nm) **
Control current with
Driver 4(mA)
Wavefront
error (λ RMS)
Top thread Bottom thread
EL-3-10 EL-3-10-VIS-26D-FPC 3 -13 to 13 Temp.
dependant
1/2/4 - 420 to 900 -120 to +120 <0.2/<0.2 None None
EL-3-10-NIR-26D-FPC 3 -13 to 13 Temp.
dependant
2.5/6/15 - 850 to 1600 -120 to +120 <0.2/<0.2 None None
EL-10-30 EL-10-30-TC-VIS-12D 10 +8 to +20 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 400 to 700 0 to +250 <0.25/<0.6 None None
EL-10-30-TC-NIR-12D 10 +8 to +20 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 700 to 1100 0 to +250 <0.25/<0.6 None None
EL-10-30-C-VIS-LD 10 +5 to +10 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 400 to 700 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25 C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-C-NIR-LD 10 +5 to +10 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 700 to 1100 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25 C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-C-VIS-LD-MV 10 -1.5 to +3.5 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 -150 • 400 to 700 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25 C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-C-NIR-LD-MV 10 -1.5 to +3.5 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 -150 • 700 to 1100 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25 C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-Ci-VIS-LD 10 +5 to +10 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 400 to 700 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25 C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-Ci-NIR-LD 10 +5 to +10 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 - • 700 to 1100 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25 C-mount male C-mount female
EL-10-30-Ci-VIS-LD-MV 10 -1.5 to +3.5 +/- 0.1 2.5/6/15 -150 • 400 to 700 0 to +250 <0.15/<0.25 C-mount male C-mount female
EL-16-40 EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D 16 ‒2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 400 to 700 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 None None
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-20D 16 ‒10 to +10 +/- 0.1 5/12/25 • 400 to 700 -250 to +250 <0.5/<0.25 None None
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-M25.5 16 ‒2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 400 to 700 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 M25.5 x  0.5 male M40.5 x 0.5 female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-M26 16 ‒2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 400 to 700 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 M26 x  0.706 male M26 x  0.706 female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-M27 16 ‒2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 400 to 700 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 M27 x  0.5 male M40.5 x 0.5 female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-M30.5 16 ‒2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 400 to 700 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 M30.5 x  0.5 male M40.5 x 0.5 female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-C 16 ‒2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 400 to 700 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 C-mount male C-mount female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-5D-M42 16 ‒2 to +3 +/- 0.05 5/12/25 • 400 to 700 -250 to +250 0.25/0.5 M42 x  1 male M42 x 1 female
EL-16-40-TC-VIS-20D-C 16 ‒10 to +10 +/- 0.1 5/12/25 • 400 to 700 -250 to +250 <0.5/<0.25 C-mount male C-mount female
* 10-90% of step / settling time of a controlled step / settling time of rectangular step
** All EL-16-40 models are also available with NIR coated cover glasses (850-1500 nm)
Lens Driver 4 (EL-E-4) Optotune Driver 4i (EL-E-4i) Gardasoft TR-CL180 Gardasoft CL191
Dimensions (L x W x H) 77 x 19 x 13 mm 99.05 x 19 x 13.5 mm 120 x 101 x 35 mm 50 x 20 x. 3.7 mm